

06.04.2018

Ld PO on training today.

Present: Counsels for both the parties.

An application under Section 151 CPC filed for summoning of witness. At request, put up for its consideration/ purpose fixed on 02.05.2018.

Ahlmad
a/w (MOHD. FARRUKH)
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/ DWARKA COURTS